
平成3１年度鎌ヶ谷市民テニス大会【50歳以上男子シングルス】

優勝： 吉田　茂
吉田 準優勝： 川村　元信 佐藤

60 3位： 足立　芳裕 60

中村 3位： 加藤　益男 岡崎

w.o. 65
吉田 佐藤

61 w.o.

玉井 小川

61 吉田 加藤 61
62 63

内山 笠井

65 w.o.

内山 加藤

65 w.o.
中村 加藤

64 61
中村 加藤

62 60
吉田 川村

60 62
足立 中西

61 w.o.

足立 中西

62 63
村嶋 谷口

w.o. 60
松本 谷口

60 60

足立 川村
樋上 62 62 福田

61 65

岡野 川村

63 63
岡野 鈴井

62 シード順位： 1、吉田茂 w.o.
岡野 2、川村元信 川村

65 2、佐藤朋直 60

加藤　益男

鈴木　勝己

YOUNG　LEE

Bye

谷口　羊一

新井　宏彦

坂牛　忠雄

江花　照夫

（ボンバーズ）

佐藤　朋直

安保　貴志

岡﨑　浩一

小川　幸治

Bye

伊藤　雅道

笠井　博

Bye

藤本　俊

（ワンハート）

（ワンハート）

（一　　　般）

（BSTC)

（ウエストグリーン）

（一　　　般）

（オールサムズ）

（ワンハート）

（ワンハート）

（一　　　般）

福田　耕太郎

川村　元信

（ワンハート）

（ワンハート）

47

48

（一　　　般）坂口　道雄

鈴木　孝幸

（ワンハート）

23 稲葉　隆一

24 古川　和昭 （オールサムズ）（一　　　般）

40

44

45

46

41

42

43

25

26

27

28

38

39

35

36

（ワンハート）

29

30

31

32

33

34

16

37

（BSTC)

（ワンハート）

（オールサムズ）

（ボンバーズ）

（ワンハート）

（ワンハート）

樋上　好彦

（BSTC)

（オールサムズ）

村嶋　輝雄

税所　義人

（ワンハート）

長嶺　正俊

大澤　洋一

中村　圭伸

坂井　伸幸

内山　武人

Bye

21

22

19

岡野　鉄夫

20

松本　賢治

Bye

（オールサムズ）

1

2

3

4

中村　和彦

大谷　康継

吉田　茂

Bye

玉井　孝志

吉田

5

6

7

（オールサムズ）

（BSTC)

（一　　　般）

17

18

（一　　　般）佐藤　誠 中西　剛

8

9

10

11

14

15

白崎　直彦

（MATCH)

（ワンハート）

12

13 山根　泰彦

Bye

（一　　　般）

山下　純成

足立　芳裕

Bye

62

鎌ヶ谷市テニス協会

2019/4/21,28

（ボンバーズ）

（ウエストグリーン）

（ウエストグリーン）

（一　　　般）

（一　　　般）


